
SMALL PLATES

SIDES

MAINS

DESSERT

SAMOSA CHAAT (V)

CHAT BOMBS (V) 

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM 

RASMALAI

GUNPOWDER CHIPS

FLAKY PARANTHA

PILAU RICE

SALAD

INDIAN MIXED PICKLE

POPADOM WITH DIPS

MASALA POPADOM WITH DIPS

LOADED CHIPS 

(choose any curry)

6.95

6.95

3.95

1.45

3.25

2.45

1.25

1.25

1.45

6.25

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT (VG) 

MURGH TIKKA NAAN  

BHEL PURI (VG)

Slightly sweet, spicy, and sour tasting medley
of vegetable samosa, masala cholle, and chutneys 
Please ask for Vegan option. (May contain nuts).

Chicken wings tossed in our Indo Chinese style
sauce served with salad. Spicy and messy.

Crisp puffed shells filled with home-made
chutneys, yoghurt topped with herbs and
crunchy bits. (may contain nuts)

Grilled Chicken chunks marinated in Indian
tandoori spices, served with salad and pickled
onions on a toasted naan bread

Potato patties with tamarind chutney, curry
onions, tomatoes, and chilli sauce

Fried dumplings, scented with cardamom  &
steeped in rose syrup served with ice cream

Indian Cottage Cheese Dumplings Soaked In
Sweetened Thickened Milk Flavored With
Saffron & Cardamom

Chaat snack made with puffed rice, sweet
sour spicy chutneys, veggies & sev

6.95

6.95

7.45

8.25

5.95

6.95

LAMB POTATO CURRY (GF)

PALAK DAAL (VG/GF)

MUTTER MUSHROOM (VG/GF)

THALI

KHURCHAN CHICKEN (GF)

MASALA PRAWN (GF)

Slow cooked lamb curry with ghee, garlic,
onions and potatoes. 

Zesty chicken in a semi-dry gravy cooked with
peppers, tomatoes and onions.  

Wholesome Dal Palak (Spinach Dal) is
lightly spiced, packed with spinach and
makes a very comforting meal with a side
of rice. It is also vegan.

A typical North Indian curry of mushroom
and green peas simmered in rich tomato
sauce

Two curries of your choice, with pilau rice,
salad, parantha, indian pickle and popadom.
a set meal in a traditional plate.  

Prawns simmered in a highly fragrant,
fiery, tangy tomato sauce with cumin
powder and fenugreek leaves.  

12.45

9.45

9.95

21.95

11.45

11.95



WHITE HIMALAYA.     
Kahlua, vodka & cream

FROZEN SALTED CARAMEL
Coffee, white rum, caramel & sea salt

BAILEYS AFFOGATO
Bailey’s, Ice cream, coffee liquor, vodka & coffee

WATERMELON MOJITO
Watermelon syrup, lemonade, rum, lemon juice &
fresh mint

GINGERBREAD NOJITO
Mint, lemon juice, lemondade & gingerbread syrup

BLUEBERRY SHIKANJI
Lemonade, blueberry syrup, sugar, salt and pepper.
Trust us on this

LUCKY BUDHA
 330ml | 4.8% | Lager

SHINDIGGER IPA 
440ml | 5.4% 

MERLOT | CHILE
187ml | 13.5% | Black fruity falvours with cedar 
notes

CHARDONNAY | Australia
187ml | 12.5% | Rich fruity with hints of tropical
flavours

ZINFANDEL ROSE | USA
187ml | 10.5% | Bright coloured with fresh nose of
berries

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£1.50

£1.70

COFFEE

NOT COFFEE

ICED

SOFT

ESPRESSO

CORTADO / AFFOGATO

 FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

DIRTY CHAI

GINGERBREAD LATTE 

TURKISH DELIGHT 

PUMPKIN MOCHA

TEA

HERBAL TEA

CHAKRA MASALA CHAI

HOT CHOCOLATE

PEPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE  

TURMERIC & GINGER LATTE

MATCHA & CHAI LATTE

PISTACHIO LATTE

2.00

2.80

3.30

2.90 

3.30 

3.30 

3.60 

3.90 

3.60

3.90 

7.95

8.25

8.25 

 

4.95 

4.95 

2.00

2.50

2.50

3.30 

4.20 

3.90

4.20 

4.20

ICED LATTE

+ Gingerbread | £0.50

ICED MATCHA & CHAI LATTE

ICED DIRTY CHAI

COCO BERRY & PROTEIN SMOOTHIE 

HOLY GREEN SMOOTHIE

GINGER BREAD SHAKE

CHOCOCHAI SHAKE

3.50

4.40

4.10 

5.50 

4.90

3.90 

3.90

ROSE LEMONADE 

GINGER BEER

ORANGE JUICE / APPLE JUICE 

DANDELION & BURDOCK 

STILL WATER / SPARKLING WATER 

DIET COKE  

BEER, WINE & COCKTAILS 

5.45

5.45

5.45

4.95

4.75

7.95


