

#### **SMALL PLATES**

### CHAT BOMBS (V) 6.95 Crisp puffed shells filled with home-made chutneys, yoghurt topped with herbs and

5.95

SAMOSA CHAAT (V)
Slightly sweet, spicy, and sour tasting medley

crunchy bits. (may contain nuts)

onions, tomatoes, and chilli sauce

sour spicy chutneys, veggies & sev

of vegetable samosa, masala cholle, and chutneys Please ask for Vegan option. (May contain nuts).

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT (VG) 6.95
Potato patties with tamarind chutney, curry

BHEL PURI (VG) 6.95 Chaat snack made with puffed rice, sweet

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 7.45

Chicken wings tossed in our Indo Chinese style sauce served with salad. Spicy and messy.

MURGH TIKKA NAAN 8.25

Grilled Chicken chunks marinated in Indian tandoori spices, served with salad and pickled onions on a toasted naan bread

#### **DESSERT**

## GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM 6.95

Fried dumplings, scented with cardamom & steeped in rose syrup served with ice cream

RASMALAI 6.95

Indian Cottage Cheese Dumplings Soaked In Sweetened Thickened Milk Flavored With Saffron & Cardamom

#### **SIDES**

GUNPOWDER CHIPS	3.95
FLAKY PARANTHA	1.45
PILAU RICE	3.25
SALAD	2.45
INDIAN MIXED PICKLE	1.25
POPADOM WITH DIPS	1.25
MASALA POPADOM WITH DIPS	1.45
LOADED CHIPS	6.25
(choose any curry)	

#### **MAINS**

LAMB POTATO CURRY (GF)	12.45
Slow cooked lamb curry with ghee, garlic,	12110
onions and potatoes.	

# **KHURCHAN CHICKEN (GF)** 11.45 Zesty chicken in a semi-dry gravy cooked with

Zesty chicken in a semi-dry gravy cooked with peppers, tomatoes and onions.

MASALA PRAWN (GF) 11.95

Prawns simmered in a highly fragrant, fiery, tangy tomato sauce with cumin powder and fenugreek leaves.

## PALAK DAAL (VG/GF) 9.45

Wholesome Dal Palak (Spinach Dal) is lightly spiced, packed with spinach and makes a very comforting meal with a side of rice. It is also vegan.

#### MUTTER MUSHROOM (VG/GF) 9.95

A typical North Indian curry of mushroom and green peas simmered in rich tomato sauce

**THALI** 21.95

Two curries of your choice, with pilau rice, salad, parantha, indian pickle and popadom. a set meal in a traditional plate.





## **COFFEE**

ESPRESSO	2.00
CORTADO / AFFOGATO	2.80
FLAT WHITE	3.30
AMERICANO	2.90
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO	3.30
MOCHA	3.30
DIRTY CHAI	3.60
GINGERBREAD LATTE	3.90
TURKISH DELIGHT	3.60
PUMPKIN MOCHA	3.90

## NOT COFFEE

TEA	2.00
HERBAL TEA	2.50
CHAKRA MASALA CHAI	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.30
PEPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE	4.20
TURMERIC & GINGER LATTE	3.90
MATCHA & CHAI LATTE	4.20
PISTACHIO LATTE	<b>4.2</b> 0

## **ICED**

ICED LATTE	3.50
+ Gingerbread   £0.50	
ICED MATCHA & CHAI LATTE	<b>4.4</b> 0
ICED DIRTY CHAI	4.10
COCO BERRY & PROTEIN SMOOTHIE	<b>5.</b> 50
HOLY GREEN SMOOTHIE	<b>4.9</b> 0
GINGER BREAD SHAKE	3.90
CHOCOCHAI SHAKE	3.90

# SOFT

ROSE LEMONADE	£2.95
GINGER BEER	£2.95
ORANGE JUICE / APPLE JUICE	£2.95
DANDELION & BURDOCK	£2.95
STILL WATER / SPARKLING WATER	£1.50
DIET COKE	£1.70

# BEER, WINE & COCKTAILS

WHITE HIMALAYA. Kahlua, vodka & cream	7.95
FROZEN SALTED CARAMEL Coffee, white rum, caramel & sea salt	8.25
BAILEYS AFFOGATO Bailey's, Ice cream, coffee liquor, vodka & coffee	8.25
WATERMELON MOJITO Watermelon syrup, lemonade, rum, lemon juice & fresh mint	7.95
GINGERBREAD NOJITO  Mint, lemon juice, lemondade & gingerbread syrup	4.95
BLUEBERRY SHIKANJI Lemonade, blueberry syrup, sugar, salt and pepper. Trust us on this	4.95
LUCKY BUDHA 330ml   4.8%   Lager	4.75
SHINDIGGER IPA 440ml   5.4%	4.95
MERLOT   CHILE  187ml   13.5%   Black fruity falvours with cedar notes	5.45
CHARDONNAY   Australia 187ml   12.5%   Rich fruity with hints of tropical flavours	5.45
ZINFANDEL ROSE   USA  187ml   10.5%   Bright coloured with fresh nose of berries	5.45